Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2022

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL

BENBECULA
BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CAMPBELTOWN
CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS
ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Total

18,645
33,143
3,961
7,850
13,913
46

77,558

4,703
116
1,360
3,289
165
53
5,504
468
4,693
82
462
520
107
3,732
7,823
559
4,719
387
289
870
118
940
828
602
1,895
87
2,336
241
12,510
2,550
350
1,252
955

1,292
413
370

Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding

Cancelled

111 18,534
653 32,490
94 3,867
46 7,804
106 13,807
46

1,010 76,548
71 4,632
28 88
21 1,339
37 3,252
4 161
53

26 5,478
468

51 4,642
14 68
4 458
520

4 103
24 3,708
117 7,706
559

98 4,621
387

20 269
3 867
14 104
940

30 798
602

5 1,890
87
22 2,314
241

134 12,376
15 2,535
350

5 1,247
10 945
57 1,235
13 400
370
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Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excludin
Cancelled
Other UK Airports

TIREE 132 4 128
WICK JOHN O GROATS 62 62
Total Other UK Airports 66,834 831 66,003
Total All Reporting UK Airports 144,392 1,841 142,551

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY 313 313
GUERNSEY 1,343 64 1,279
ISLE OF MAN 728 19 709
JERSEY 1,392 15 1,377
Total Non UK Reporting Airports 3,776 98 3,678

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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